CMT ™

Carolina Management Team

49 McDowell Street
Asheville, NC 28801
www.CMTcoatings.com

336-431-7708

WBE and HUB certified

coatings and concrete repair

To:

From:

Re:

Monica Jarrett, Utility Design Engineer

City of Greensboro

PO Box 3136, Greensboro, NC 27402

336-373-7792 and monica.jarrett@greensboro-nc.gov

David Gambrell, Estimator, 336-434-0784

TZ Osborne WRF 2017 Summary

Thickener Room Stairwell

Thickener Tops and Walls on Top of Structure
Thickener Room

Final Building Exterior

Final Clarifier #2 — Submerged Steel, Bridge, Trough
and Outer Wall

Thickener Building Walls — Upstairs Interior - MCC Room

Proposal #16168.8
Proposal #16168.9
Proposal #16168.10
Proposal #16168.21

Proposal #17265

Proposal #16168.19

TOTAL

October 16, 2017
Proposal#16168.8 - #17265.1

$7,101.00
$9,408.00
$44,535.00
$5,580.00

$196,649.00

$2,220.00

$265,493.00
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